Colony results from 2015 -2019 (boxes only)

No. of breeding of pairs
No. of non breeding pairs
Total number of pairs

No. of eggs laid

No. of eggs rejected

No. of eggs rejected as a %
No. of eggs hatched

Avg. incubation length/days
No. of chick fatalities
Mortality rate of chicks %
No. of chicks fledged

Avg. clutch size/nest

No. of fledglings per nest
Avg. fledging length /days
No. of adult fatalities

No. of camera boxes

No. of non-camera boxes

Total number of boxes

2015

6

1

17

18%

14

20

7%

13

2.33

2.1

42.5

16

16

2016

8

1

22

23%

17

20

18%

14

2.37

1.7

45

17

17

2017

11

3

14

32

8

25%

24

19

17%

20

2.18

1.8

43

17

17

2018

15

2

17

35

4

11%

31

20

6%

29

2.06

1.93

41.5

17

25

2019

12

14

33

24%

23

20

9%

21

2.08

1.83

472

17

25



