Colony results from 2015 -2019 (boxes only)

	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019
No. of breeding of pairs	6	8	11	15	12
No. of non breeding pairs	1	1	3	2	2
Total number of pairs	7	9	14	17	14
No. of eggs laid	17	22	32	35	33
No. of eggs rejected	3	5	8	4	8
No. of eggs rejected as a %	18%	23%	25%	11%	24%
No. of eggs hatched	14	17	24	31	23
Avg. incubation length/days	20	20	19	20	20
No. of chick fatalities	1	3	4	2	2
Mortality rate of chicks %	7%	18%	17%	6%	9%
No. of chicks fledged	13	14	20	29	21
Avg. clutch size/nest	2.33	2.37	2.18	2.06	2.08
No. of fledglings per nest	2.1	1.7	1.8	1.93	1.83
Avg. fledging length/days	42.5	45	43	41.5	42
No. of adult fatalities	0	2	0	2	1
No. of camera boxes	16	17	17	17	17
No. of non-camera boxes	0	0	0	8	8
Total number of boxes	16	17	17	25	25